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December 8, 2016 December 4, 2016 @l aadl) A Y Tl Alalal yulaall  MAL280
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Jan 1 Friday New Year's Day Aol Al Ll
Jan 4 Monday 2nd January A2
Feb 14 Sunday Valentine's Day call ae
Mar 17 Thursday St Patricks Day &b il Gl ae
Mar 25 Friday Good Friday Aalaall daaal)
Mar 28 Monday Easter Monday il 2
May 5 Thursday Isra and Mi'raj zloaall s el )
May 9 Monday Liberation Day ity 52 ool o
Jun 7 Tuesday Ramadan begins Olaay el lay
Jul 2 Saturday Laylat al-Qadr (Night of (Ladl) ALY jaal) 4Ly
Destiny)
Jul 7 Thursday Eid-al-Fitr hdll ae
Sep 13 Tuesday Eid-al-Adha >y ae
Oct 3 Monday Muharram/Islamic New Year Laedl Al (l 5/ 4
Oct 31 Monday Halloween o slla
Nov 30 Wednesday St Andrew's Day il o) ae
Dec 12 Monday Prophet's Birthday @ sl A 5all
Dec 25 Sunday Christmas Day ) 2e a5
Dec 31 Saturday New Year's Eve Al Gl Al
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+34- 635 867 686 (For English or Arabic or Spanish)

: eu@cinpaa.org, info@cinpaa.org

: +34- 635 867 686 (For English or Arabic or Spanish)

: spain@cinpaa.org

: +968-993-859-28 (For English o

: gulf@cinpaa.org

E::;; Eas

_:%

nglish or Arabic , Malay Language )

: scandinavia@cinpaa.org
alaysia offi

(’ :+218945573607

libya@cinpaa.org
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